04 AM 33 0007

ADOPTED

1	Senators Butler of the 55th, Tate of the 38th, Brown of the 26th, Thompson of the 33rd and
2	Thomas of the 10th offered the following amendment:
3	
4	Amend the Senate Education Committee substitute to SB 428 by striking "students;" on line
5	29 of page 7 and inserting in lieu thereof "students, including threatened violence or sexual
6	<u>harassment;</u> ".
7	By striking "students;" on line 30 of page 7 and inserting in lieu thereof "students, including
8	sexual harassment;".
9	By striking lines 6 and 7 on page 8 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
10	"(13) Unlawful use or possession of illegal drugs or alcohol;
11	(14) Willful and persistent violation of the student code of conduct;
12	(15) Bullying as defined Code Section 20-2-751.4; and

(16) Marking, defacing, or destroying the property of another student."

13